
Category Age group Rank Last Name First Name Birthyear Nation
1 DUDNIK Dina 1990 KAZ
2 BRYAKINA Anastassiya 1990 KAZ
3 TAJALIZADEH DASHTI Sayeh 1990 IRN
1 PRAKASH Neha 1993 IND
2 JAFARII MAHMODABADI Fatemen 1992 IRN
3 YUEN Wing-Sze 1992 HKG
1 SA Sol 1995 KOR
2 MOLCHANOVA Zhanna 1995 KAZ
3 WU Wi Y 1994 HKG

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

MEDALIST of  LEAD

Junior

Girl

Youth B

Youth A

3 WU Wing-Yu 1994 HKG
1 LEE Donggun 1990 KOR
2 ZHANG Bodley 1991 HKG
3 HASEZADEH Khosro 1991 IRN
1 AMIRIAN Alireza 1992 IRN
2 YAU Ka-Chun 1992 HKG
3 KARKLINAYTIS Alexander 1992 KAZ
1 KOFUKUDA Tohru 1994 JPN
2 KHAIBULLIN Rishat 1995 KAZ
3 KIM Alexander 1994 KAZ

Junior

Youth ABoy

Youth B



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Final Semi-
Final Qualification

1 DUDNIK Dina 1990 KAZ 028 18+ 17+ 19
2 BRYAKINA Anastassiya 1990 KAZ 024 18 16- 26+
3 TAJALIZADEH Sayeh 1990 IRN 065 17 17+ 19-
4 SENJAM Debala Devi 1990 IND 055 15- 17+ 6-
5 GUTAK Evgeniya 1990 KAZ 025 9 12- 22+
6 PONAMAREVA Alena 1990 KAZ 027 6 10- 8-

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

         GENERAL RESULTS of  LEAD  GIRL JUNIOR: 1990/1991

Ofi i l lt 25 J l 2009 t 17 50

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Final Semi-
Final Qualification

1 PRAKASH Neha 1993 IND 056 20- 17 12
2 JAFARII Fatemen 1992 IRN 066 18+ 17+ 14+
3 YUEN Wing-Sze 1992 HKG 075 18- 16- 11+
4 MYRZAKHANOV Zhaina 1993 KAZ 029 17 17 14+
5 PITRA Anna 1992 KAZ 031 17- 17- 10
6 POPOVA Yulia 1993 KAZ 032 11- 17+ 10
7 BRYAKINA Nadezda 1992 KAZ 030 10 18- 21

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

GENERAL RESULTS of  LEAD  GIRL  YOUTH A: 1992/1993

8 OBLACHENKO Evgeniya 1992 KAZ 033 8 16- 10
9 ABDRAKHMAN Perizat 1993 KAZ 034 12- 17-
10 SHTEINBAKH Kristina 1993 KAZ 035 11 7+

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Final Semi-
Final Qualification

1 SA Soi 1995 KOR 072 27 20 TOP
2 MOLCHANOVA Zhanna 1995 KAZ 042 22 12- 22+
3 WU Wing-Yu 1994 HKG 078 22- 16 29-
4 MIZUGUCHI Tsukasa 1994 JPN 070 22- 16- TOP
5 YACUK Vera 1995 KAZ 037 18+ 12- 22+
6 CH    MARAK Chea Amelia 1995 IND 057 15- 12- 23-
7 KHAIBULLINA Sabina 1994 KAZ 038 14- 17+ 22-

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

GENERAL RESULTS of  LEAD  GIRL  YOUTH B: 1994/1995

8 BEKENOVA Arai 1994 KAZ 039 7- 16- 15-
9 ERDAULET Arajlym 1994 KAZ 036 12- 22
10 KRIVOSHEYEVA Sofya 1994 KAZ 041 12- 19-
11 STRELCOVA Kseniya 1995 KAZ 040 12- 18

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Final Semi-
Final Qualification

1 LEE Donggun 1990 KOR 071 25 TOP TOP
2 ZHANG Bodley 1991 HKG 076 19 26 TOP
3 HASEZADEH Khosro 1991 IRN 060 18 TOP TOP
4 SHINDE Somnath Ramdas 1990 IND 052 16 21- 17
5 SHARMA Ankit 1991 IND 051 16- 16 17+
6 KRUPA Leonid 1991 KAZ 007 16- 16 15-
7 SHEPOTKO Anton 1991 KAZ 002 13- 19+ 17-
8 STRELTSOV Konstantine 1991 KAZ 001 12 19 25

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

         GENERAL RESULTS of  LEAD  BOY  JUNIOR: 1990/1991

8 STRELTSOV Konstantine 1991 KAZ 001 12 19 25-
9 YAMAMOTO Takanori 1991 JPN 067 15.5 22-
10 BAKANOV Sayat 1991 KAZ 005 15 15
11 IEVLEV Roman 1991 KAZ 003 15- 15+
12 LINNIK Dmitry 1991 KAZ 006 15- 15-
13 BEKMURATOV Arthur 1991 UZB 084 14 13-
14 EGIZBAEV Kanat 1991 KAZ 008 13 7+
15 TOKKOZHIN Bakhytzhan 1991 KAZ 004 - 15

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Final Semi-
Final Qualification

1 AMIRIAN Alireza 1992 IRN 064 18- 20 26-
2 YAU Ka-Chun 1992 HKG 077 15- 21 24+
3 KARKLINAYTIS Alexander 1992 KAZ 009 10- 17 15+
4 ABLYAMITOV Anvar 1992 KAZ 012 10- 17- 13
5 NAZAROV Alexey 1992 KAZ 013 6+ 19- 15+
6 AMOM Pushpakanta Singh 1993 IND 053 6- 16- 8-
7 SHIMATANI Keisuke 1992 JPN 068 5 20+ TOP

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

GENERAL RESULTS of  LEAD  BOY  YOUTH A: 1992/1993

8 SHUNKO Andrey 1992 KAZ 015 4- 19- 15-
9 KUANDYKOV Nurbakhyt 1992 KAZ 011 15- 15-
10 ZHAKANOV Daulet 1992 KAZ 014 14- 15+
11 ESIMKHAN Azamat 1992 KAZ 010 14- 9-

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Super-
Final Final Semi-

Final Qualification

1 KOFUKUDA Tohru 1994 JPN 069 21- 15- 20+ TOP
2 KHAIBULLIN Rishat 1995 KAZ 017 18 15- 20+ TOP
3 KIM Alexander 1994 KAZ 016 15- 20 28-
4 LIMBU Sujan 1994 IND 054 12- 19 24-
5 MOSTOVOJ Denis 1995 KAZ 023 10- 17- 21
6 ABDRAKHMANO Dastan 1994 KAZ 020 10- 15,5- 15-
7 RYABOV Igor 1995 KAZ 022 4- 15 10
8 GRUNYASHIN Al d 1994 KAZ 019 3 15 5 18 5

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

         GENERAL RESULTS of  LEAD  BOY  YOUTH B: 1994/1995

8 GRUNYASHIN Alexander 1994 KAZ 019 3 15.5 18.5
9 EGEUBAYEV Anuar 1994 KAZ 021 14- 12
10 ISKAKOV Sayan 1994 KAZ 018 13 23-
11 AVDEENKO Artem 1994 KRG 081 13 12
12 ORAZOV Rifkat 1994 UZB 074 11- 11
13 ZELENKOV Robert 1994 KRG 083 4+ 10

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50



Category Age group Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation
1 SENJAM Debala Devi 1990 IND
2 BRYAKINA Anastassiya 1990 KAZ
3 GUTAK Evgeniya 1990 KAZ
1 MYRZAKHANOVA Zhaina 1993 KAZ
2 POPOVA Yulia 1993 KAZ
3 BRYAKINA Nadezda 1992 KAZ
1 STRELCOVA Kseniya 1995 KAZ
2 KHAIBULLINA Sabina 1994 KAZ
3 CH MARAK Ch A li 1995 IND

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

MEDALIST of  SPEED

Girl

Junior

Youth A

Youth B
3 CH    MARAK Chea Amelia 1995 IND
1 SHEPOTKO Anton 1991 KAZ
2 EGIZBAYEV Kanat 1991 KAZ
3 SHEIKHBAHAEE Omid 1990 IRN
1 EHSANIFAR Iman 1992 IRN
2 ESIMKHAN Azamat 1992 KAZ
3 DEVYATERIKOV Alexander 1992 KAZ
1 EGEUBAYEV Anuar 1994 KAZ
2 LIMBU Sujan 1994 IND
3 ORMYSHEV Timur 1994 KRG

Boy

Junior

Youth A

Youth B



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Qualification Semi-
Final Final

1 SENJAM Debala Devi 1990 IND 055 15.05 11.18 11.58
2 BRYAKINA Anastassiya 1990 KAZ 024 13.08 12.78 11.81
3 GUTAK Evgeniya 1990 KAZ 025 14.55 14.68 12.86
4 TAJALIZADEH DASHTI Sayeh 1990 IRN 065 16.38 16.67 15.34
5 PONAMAREVA Alena 1990 KAZ 027 17.13
6 DUDNIK Dina 1990 KAZ 028 17.37

        AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
        23. - 26. July 2009

             GENERAL  RESULTS of  SPEED  GIRL  JUNIOR: 1990/1991

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  26 July, 2009  at 13:31
Pynka Sergey



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Qualification 1/4 Final Semi-
Final Final

1 MYRZAKHANOVA Zhaina 1993 KAZ 029 12.56 12.22 12.3 11.5
2 POPOVA Yulia 1993 KAZ 032 11.76 13.03 10.46 11.99
3 BRYAKINA Nadezda 1992 KAZ 030 13.31 11.25 10.87 11.66
4 OBLACHENKO Evgeniya 1992 KAZ 033 12.6 11.8 14.38 12.19
5 PITRA Anna 1992 KAZ 031 15.44 12.44
6 ABDRAKHMAN Perizat 1993 KAZ 034 15.68 14.13
7 YUEN Wing-Sze 1992 HKG 075 15.98 15.59

        AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
        23. - 26. July 2009

             GENERAL  RESULTS of  SPEED  GIRL  YOUTH A: 1992/1993

8 PRAKASH Neha 1993 IND 056 14.45 16.72
9 JAFARII Fatemen 1992 IRN 066 16.78
10 SHTEINBAKH Kristina 1993 KAZ 035 20.55

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Oficial result  26 July, 2009  at 13:30
Pynka Sergey

Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Qualification 1/4 Final Semi-
Final Final

1 STRELCOVA Kseniya 1995 KAZ 040 13.45 13.38 11.28 11.31
2 KHAIBULLINA Sabina 1994 KAZ 038 14.33 12.15 12.56 11.99
3 CH    MARAK Chea Amelia 1995 IND 057 13.04 12.41 fall 11.09
4 YACUK Vera 1995 KAZ 037 13.54 13.96 13.92 12.31
5 WU Wing-Yu 1994 HKG 078 14.37 15.04
6 BEKENOVA Arai 1994 KAZ 039 14.97 15.28
7 SA Sol 1995 KOR 072 13.61 15.67
8 MOLCHANOVA Zhanna 1995 KAZ 042 14 91 fall

        AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
        23. - 26. July 2009

             GENERAL  RESULTS of  SPEED  GIRL  YOUTH B: 1994/1995

8 MOLCHANOVA Zhanna 1995 KAZ 042 14.91 fall
9 ERDAULET Arajlym 1994 KAZ 036 15.16
10 KRIVOSHEYEVA Sofya 1994 KAZ 041 16.32

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Oficial result  26 July, 2009  at 13:29
Pynka Sergey

Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Qualification 1/8
Final

1/4
Final

Semi-
Final Final

1 SHEPOTKO Anton 1991 KAZ 002 7.71 8.05 6.75 6.75 6.81
2 EGIZBAYEV Kanat 1991 KAZ 008 8.98 7.58 6.67 7.79 7.13
3 SHEIKHBAHAEE Omid 1990 IRN 058 8.63 8.82 11.2 8.6 7.16
4 SHARMA Ankit 1991 IND 051 9.27 6.88 6.37 fall fall
5 ZHANG Bodley 1991 HKG 076 7.76 7.57 6.92
6 BAKANOV Sayat 1991 KAZ 005 7.5 6.79 6.93
7 STRELTSOV Konstantine 1991 KAZ 001 9.25 7.84 8.43
8 HASEZADEH Khosro 1991 IRN 060 8.23 8.49 fall

        AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
        23. - 26. July 2009

             GENERAL  RESULTS of  SPEED  BOY  JUNIOR: 1990/1991

8 HASEZADEH Khosro 1991 IRN 060 8.23 8.49 fall
9 LEE Donggun 1990 KOR 071 8.7 8.05
10 IEVLEV Roman 1991 KAZ 003 8.75 8.18
11 LINNIK Dmitry 1991 KAZ 006 12.04 9.62
12 YAMAMOTO Takanori 1991 JPN 067 12.6 10.01
13 STRELTSOV Evgenij 1990 KAZ 043 11.56 10.98
14 BEKBULATOV Arthur 1991 UZB 084 10.68 11.31
15 KRUPA Leonid 1991 KAZ 007 10.25 11.89

16
MOHHAMMADALIPOUR
HOURI Reza 1991 IRN 059 8.92 fall

17 SHINDE Somnath Ramdas 1990 IND 052 fall

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  26 July, 2009  at 13:30
Pynka Sergey



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Qualification 1/4 Final Semi-
Final Final

1 EHSANIFAR Iman 1992 IRN 062 7.95 8.01 6.49 6.82
2 ESIMKHAN Azamat 1992 KAZ 010 6.91 8.2 8.19 6.95
3 DEVYATERIKOV Alexander 1992 KAZ 044 8.18 7.69 fall 8.18
4 KUANDYKOV Nurbakhyt 1992 KAZ 011 7.93 7.68 7.02 9.37
5 YAU Ka-Chun 1992 HKG 077 8,00 7.96
6 ZHAKANOV Daulet 1992 KAZ 014 9.13 9.03
7 PRIDCHIN Pavel 1993 KAZ 045 8.74 9.45
8 BAGHERI Mohammadhesam 1992 IRN 061 8 39 fall

        AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
        23. - 26. July 2009

             GENERAL  RESULTS of  SPEED  BOY  YOUTH A: 1992/1993

8 BAGHERI Mohammadhesam 1992 IRN 061 8.39 fall
9 AMOM Pushpakanta Singh 1993 IND 053 9.33
10 ASGARIKHIABAN Mohsen 1992 IRN 063 9.35
11 NAZAROV Alexey 1992 KAZ 013 9,40
12 ABLYAMITOV Anvar 1992 KAZ 012 9.76
13 KARKLINAYTIS Alexander 1992 KAZ 009 9.79
14 AMIRIAN Alireza 1992 IRN 064 10.56
15 SHIMATANI Keisuke 1992 JPN 068 14.91

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  26 July, 2009  at 13:26
Pynka Sergey



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № Qualification 1/4 Final Semi-
Final Final

1 EGEUBAYEV Anuar 1994 KAZ 021             10.71 9.49 7.31 7.08
2 LIMBU Sujan 1994 IND 054                8.34 7.78 7.38 fall
3 ORMYSHEV Timur 1994 KRG 079                9.58 9.57 fall 7.78
4 AVDEENKO Artem 1994 KRG 081                8.67 7.92 7.49 fall
5 MAIMURATOV Amir 1995 KAZ 046                9.40 9.68
6 ISKAKOV Sayan 1994 KAZ 018             10.90 10.84
7 ARKHIPOV Vladimir 1994 KAZ 049               9.96 11.43
8 RYABOV Igor 1995 KAZ 022 11 00 12 77

        AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
        23. - 26. July 2009

             GENERAL  RESULTS of  SPEED  BOY  YOUTH B: 1994/1995

8 RYABOV Igor 1995 KAZ 022             11.00 12.77
9 ABISHEV Olzhas 1994 KAZ 047             11.14
10 KHAIBULLIN Rishat 1995 KAZ 017              11.28

11 SABUROV Roman 1995 KAZ 048              11.73

12 KOVALEV Roman 1994 KRG 082              12.50

13 LISUNOV Arseniy 1994 KRG 080              12.53

14 ORAZOV Rifkat 1994 UZB 074              16.56
15 KOFUKUDA Tohru 1994 JPN 069              16.58

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Oficial result  26 July, 2009  at 13:29
Pynka Sergey

Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook



Category Age group Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation
1 BRYAKINA Anastassiya 1990 KAZ
2 SENJAM Debala Devi 1990 IND
3 DUDNIK Dina 1990 KAZ
1 MYRZAKHANOVA Zhaina 1993 KAZ
2 PRAKASH Neha 1993 IND
3 POPOVA Yulia 1993 KAZ
1 SA Sol 1995 KOR
2 STRELCOVA Kseniya 1995 KAZ
3 KHAIBULLINA S bi 1994 KAZ

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

MEDALIST of  OVERALL

Girl

Junior

Youth A

Youth B
3 KHAIBULLINA Sabina 1994 KAZ
1 SHEPOTKO Anton 1991 KAZ
2 LEE Donggun 1990 KOR
3 ZHANG Bodley 1991 HKG
1 YAU Ka-Chun 1992 HKG
2 AMIRIAN Alireza 1992 IRN
3 ESIMKHAN Azamat 1992 KAZ
1 EGEUBAYEV Anuar 1994 KAZ
2 LIMBU Sujan 1994 IND
3 KOFUKUDA Tohru 1994 JPN

Boy

Junior

Youth A

Youth B



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № LEAD SPEED OVERALL
1 BRYAKINA Anastassiya 1990 KAZ 024 80 80 160
2 SENJAM Debala Devi 1990 IND 055 55 100 155
3 DUDNIK Dina 1990 KAZ 028 100 47 147
4 TAJALIZADEH Sayeh 1990 IRN 065 65 55 120
5 GUTAK Evgeniya 1990 KAZ 025 51 65 116
6 PONAMAREVA Alena 1990 KAZ 027 47 51 98

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

         OVERALL COMPETITION RANKING -  GIRL  JUNIOR: 1990/1991

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № LEAD SPEED OVERALL
1 MYRZAKHANOVA Zhaina 1993 KAZ 029 55 100 155
2 PRAKASH Neha 1993 IND 056 100 40 140
3 POPOVA Yulia 1993 KAZ 032 47 80 127
4 JAFARII Fatemen 1992 IRN 066 80 37 117
5 BRYAKINA Nadezda 1992 KAZ 030 43 65 108
6 YUEN Wing-Sze 1992 HKG 075 65 42 107
7 PITRA Anna 1992 KAZ 031 51 51 102
8 OBLACHENKO Evgeniya 1992 KAZ 033 40 55 95
9 ABDRAKHMAN Peri at 1993 KAZ 034 37 47 84

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

OVERALL COMPETITION RANKING - GIRL  YOUTH A: 1992/1993

9 ABDRAKHMAN Perizat 1993 KAZ 034 37 47 84
10 SHTEINBAKH Kristina 1993 KAZ 035 34 34 68

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № LEAD SPEED OVERALL
1 SA Sol 1995 KOR 072 100 43 143
2 STRELCOVA Kseniya 1995 KAZ 040 31 100 131
3 KHAIBULLINA Sabina 1994 KAZ 038 43 80 123
4 MOLCHANOVA Zhanna 1995 KAZ 042 80 40 120
5 WU Wing-Yu 1994 HKG 078 65 51 116
6 CH    MARAK Chea Amelia 1995 IND 057 47 65 112
7 YACUK Vera 1995 KAZ 037 51 55 106
8 BEKENOVA Arai 1994 KAZ 039 40 47 87

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

OVERALL COMPETITION RANKING - GIRL YOUTH B: 1994/1995

9 ERDAULET Arajlym 1994 KAZ 036 37 37 74
10 KRIVOSHEYEVA Sofya 1994 KAZ 041 34 34 68

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № LEAD SPEED OVERALL
1 SHEPOTKO Anton 1991 KAZ 002 43 100 143
2 LEE Donggun 1990 KOR 071 100 37 137
3 ZHANG Bodley 1991 HKG 076 80 51 131
4 HASEZADEH Khosro 1991 IRN 060 65 40 105
5 EGIZBAEV Kanat 1991 KAZ 008 24 80 104
6 SHARMA Ankit 1991 IND 051 51 35 86
7 STRELTSOV Konstantine 1991 KAZ 001 40 43 83
8 BAKANOV Sayat 1991 KAZ 005 34 47 81
9 SHINDE S th R d 1990 IND 052 55 18 73

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

           OVERALL COMPETITION RANKING - BOY  JUNIOR: 1990/1991

9 SHINDE Somnath Ramdas 1990 IND 052 55 18 73
10 KRUPA Leonid 1991 KAZ 007 47 22 69
11 IEVLEV Roman 1991 KAZ 003 31 34 65
12 LINNIK Dmitry 1991 KAZ 006 28 31 59
13 BEKMURATOV Arthur 1991 UZB 084 26 24 50

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № LEAD SPEED OVERALL
1 YAU Ka-Chun 1992 HKG 077 80 51 131
2 AMIRIAN Alireza 1992 IRN 064 100 24 124
3 ESIMKHAN Azamat 1992 KAZ 010 31 80 111
4 KUANDYKOV Nurbakhyt 1992 KAZ 011 37 55 92
5 KARKLINAYTIS Alexander 1992 KAZ 009 65 26 91
6 AMOM Pushpakanta Singh 1993 IND 053 47 37 84
7 NAZAROV Alexey 1992 KAZ 013 51 31 82
8 ZHAKANOV Daulet 1992 KAZ 014 34 47 81
9 SHIMATANI K i k 1992 JPN 068 43 22 65

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

OVERALL COMPETITION RANKING - BOY  YOUTH A: 1992/1993

9 SHIMATANI Keisuke 1992 JPN 068 43 22 65

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  26 July, 2009  at 19:50



Rank Lastname Firstname Birthyear Nation ID № LEAD SPEED OVERALL
1 EGEUBAYEV Anuar 1994 KAZ 021 37 100 137
2 LIMBU Sujan 1994 IND 054 55 80 135
3 KOFUKUDA Tohru 1994 JPN 069 100 22 122
4 KHAIBULLIN Rishat 1995 KAZ 017 80 34 114
5 AVDEENKO Artem 1994 KRG 081 31 55 86
6 ISKAKOV Sayan 1994 KAZ 018 34 47 81
7 ORAZOV Rifkat 1994 UZB 074 28 24 52

AFSC Asian Youth Championship - ALMATY (KAZ) 2009
23. - 26. July 2009

OVERALL COMPETITION RANKING - BOY  YOUTH B: 1994/1995

AFSC Judge

President of Jury

Pynka Sergey
Seet Thiam-Huat

Kim Jae Wook

Oficial result  25 July, 2009  at 17:50


